Match No Date Day Teams Time Venue
1 30 May 2019 Thursday England vs South Africa 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) Kennington Oval, London
2 31 May 2019 Friday Windies vs Pakistan 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) Trent Bridge, Nottingham
3 01 June 2019 Saturday Mew Zealand vs 5ri Lanka 2.30 PM [9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) Sophia Gardens, Cardiff
4 01 June 2019 Saturday Afghanistan vs Australia 5.30 PM (12:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) County Ground, Bristol
5 02 June 2015 Sunday South Africa vs Bangledash 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) Kennington Oval, London
6 03 June 2015 Monday England vs Pakitan 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) Trent Bridge, Nottingham
7 04 June 2015 Tuesday Afghanistan vs Sri Lanka 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) Sophia Gardens, Cardiff
8 05 June 2019  Wednesday South Africa vs India 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) The Rose Bowl, Southampton
9 05 June 2019  Wednesday Bangladesh vs New Zeland 5.20 PM (12:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) Kennington Oval, London
10 06 June 2019 Thursday Australia Vs Windies 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) Trent Bridge, Nottingham
11 07 June 2019 Friday Pakistan vs 5ri Lanka 2.30 PM [9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) County Ground, Bristol
12 08 June 2019 Saturday England vs Bangladesh 2.30 PM [9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) Sophia Gardens, Cardiff
13 08 June 2019 Saturday Afghanistan vs New Zeland 5.30 PM (12:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) The Cooper Associates County Ground, Taunton
14 09 June 2015 Sunday India vs Australia 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) Kennington Oval, London
15 10 June 2015 Monday South africa vs Windies 2.30 PM {9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) The Rose Bowl, Southampton
16 11 June 2015 Tuesday Bangladesh vs Sri Lanka 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) County Ground, Bristol
17 12 June 2015 Wednesday Australia vs Pakistan 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) ~ The Cooper Associates County Ground, Taunton
18 13 June 2019 Thursday India vs NewZealand 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) Trent Bridge, Nottingham
13 14 June 2019 Friday England vs Windies 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) The Rose Bowl, Southampton
20 15 June 2019 Saturday SriLanka vs Australia 2.30 PM [9:20 AM GMT / 10.20 AM Local) Kennington Oval, London
21 15 June 2019 Saturday South Africa vs Afghanistan 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local) Sophia Gardens, Cardiff




22

23

24

20

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

16 June 2019
17 June 2019
18 June 2019
153 June 2019
20 June 2019
21 June 2019
22 June 2019
22 June 2019
23 June 2019
24 June 2019
25 June 2019
26 June 2019
27 June 2019
28 June 2019
29 June 2019
20 June 2019
30 June 2019
01 July 2019
02 July 2019
03 July 2019
04 July 2019

05 July 2019

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

India vs Pakitan
Windies vs Bangladesh

England vs Afghanistan

MNew Zealand vs South Africa

Australia vs Bangladesh
England vs Sri Lanka
India vs Afghanistan

Windies vs New Zealand

Pakistan vs South Africa

Bangladesh vs Afghanistan
England vs Australia
MewZealand vs Pakistan
Windies vs India

SriLlanka vs South Africa

Pakistan vs Afghanistan

Mew Zealand vs Australia

England vs India
Sri Lanka vs Windies
Bangladesh vs India
England Vs New Zealand
Afghanistan vs Windies

Pakistan vs Bangladesh

2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM {9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM {9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
5.30 PM (12:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
5.30 PM (12:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM {9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM {9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)

2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)

Old Trafford, Manchester
The Cooper Associates County Ground, Taunton
Old Trafford, Manchester
Edgbaston, Birmingham
Trent Bridge, Nottingham
Headingley, Leeds
The Rose Bowl, Southampton
Old Trafford, Manchester
Lords, London
The Rose Bowl, Southampton
Lords, London
Edgbaston, Birmingham
Old Trafford, Manchester
Riverside Ground, Chester-le-Street
Headingley, Leeds
Lords, London
Edgbaston, Birmingham
Riverside Ground, Chester-le-Street
Edgbaston, Birmingham
Riverside Ground, Chester-le-Street
Headingley, Leeds

Lords, London




45

46

a7

48

06 July 2019
06 July 2019
09 July 2019
11 July 2019

14 July 2019

Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

Sunday

Sri Lanka vs India 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)

Awustralia vs South Africa 5.30 PM (12:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)

TBC vs TBC WORLD CUP Semi FINAL{1vs4) 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)
TBC vs TBC WORLD CUP Semi FINAL{2vs3)  2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)

TBC vs TEC WORLD CUP FINAL 2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)

Headingley, Leeds
Old Trafford, Manchester
Old Trafford, Manchester
Edgbaston, Birmingham

Lords, London




