Match No	Date	Day	Teams	Time	Venue
1	30 May 2019	Thursday	England vs South Africa	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Kennington Oval, London
2	31 May 2019	Friday	Windies vs Pakistan	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Trent Bridge, Nottingham
3	01 June 2019	Saturday	New Zealand vs Sri Lanka	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Sophia Gardens, Cardiff
4	01 June 2019	Saturday	Afghanistan vs Australia	5.30 PM (12:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	County Ground, Bristol
5	02 June 2019	Sunday	South Africa vs Bangledash	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Kennington Oval, London
6	03 June 2019	Monday	England vs Pakitan	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Trent Bridge, Nottingham
7	04 June 2019	Tuesday	Afghanistan vs Sri Lanka	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Sophia Gardens, Cardiff
8	05 June 2019	Wednesday	South Africa vs India	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	The Rose Bowl, Southampton
9	05 June 2019	Wednesday	Bangladesh vs New Zeland	5.30 PM (12:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Kennington Oval, London
10	06 June 2019	Thursday	Australia Vs Windies	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Trent Bridge, Nottingham
11	07 June 2019	Friday	Pakistan vs Sri Lanka	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	County Ground, Bristol
12	08 June 2019	Saturday	England vs Bangladesh	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Sophia Gardens, Cardiff
13	08 June 2019	Saturday	Afghanistan vs New Zeland	5.30 PM (12:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	The Cooper Associates County Ground, Taunton
14	09 June 2019	Sunday	India vs Australia	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Kennington Oval, London
15	10 June 2019	Monday	South africa vs Windies	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	The Rose Bowl, Southampton
16	11 June 2019	Tuesday	Bangladesh vs Sri Lanka	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	County Ground, Bristol
17	12 June 2019	Wednesday	Australia vs Pakistan	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	The Cooper Associates County Ground, Taunton
18	13 June 2019	Thursday	India vs NewZealand	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Trent Bridge, Nottingham
19	14 June 2019	Friday	England vs Windies	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	The Rose Bowl, Southampton
20	15 June 2019	Saturday	SriLanka vs Australia	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Kennington Oval, London
21	15 June 2019	Saturday	South Africa vs Afghanistan	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Sophia Gardens, Cardiff

22	16 June 2019	Sunday	India vs Pakitan	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Old Trafford, Manchester
23	17 June 2019	Monday	Windies vs Bangladesh	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	The Cooper Associates County Ground, Taunton
24	18 June 2019	Tuesday	England vs Afghanistan	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Old Trafford, Manchester
25	19 June 2019	Wednesday	New Zealand vs South Africa	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Edgbaston, Birmingham
26	20 June 2019	Thursday	Australia vs Bangladesh	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Trent Bridge, Nottingham
27	21 June 2019	Friday	England vs Sri Lanka	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Headingley, Leeds
28	22 June 2019	Saturday	India vs Afghanistan	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	The Rose Bowl, Southampton
29	22 June 2019	Saturday	Windies vs New Zealand	5.30 PM (12:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Old Trafford, Manchester
30	23 June 2019	Sunday	Pakistan vs South Africa	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Lords, London
31	24 June 2019	Monday	Bangladesh vs Afghanistan	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	The Rose Bowl, Southampton
32	25 June 2019	Tuesday	England vs Australia	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Lords, London
33	26 June 2019	Wednesday	NewZealand vs Pakistan	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Edgbaston, Birmingham
34	27 June 2019	Thursday	Windies vs India	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Old Trafford, Manchester
35	28 June 2019	Friday	SriLanka vs South Africa	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Riverside Ground, Chester-le-Street
36	29 June 2019	Saturday	Pakistan vs Afghanistan	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Headingley, Leeds
37	29 June 2019	Saturday	New Zealand vs Australia	5.30 PM (12:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Lords, London
38	30 June 2019	Sunday	England vs India	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Edgbaston, Birmingham
39	01 July 2019	Monday	Sri Lanka vs Windies	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Riverside Ground, Chester-le-Street
40	02 July 2019	Tuesday	Bangladesh vs India	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Edgbaston, Birmingham
41	03 July 2019	Wednesday	England Vs New Zealand	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Riverside Ground, Chester-le-Street
42	04 July 2019	Thursday	Afghanistan vs Windies	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Headingley, Leeds
43	05 July 2019	Friday	Pakistan vs Bangladesh	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Lords, London

44	06 July 2019	Saturday	Sri Lanka vs India	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Headingley, Leeds
45	06 July 2019	Saturday	Australia vs South Africa	5.30 PM (12:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Old Trafford, Manchester
46	09 July 2019	Tuesday	TBC vs TBC WORLD CUP Semi FINAL (1 vs 4)	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Old Trafford, Manchester
47	11 July 2019	Thursday	TBC vs TBC WORLD CUP Semi FINAL (2 vs 3)	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Edgbaston, Birmingham
48	14 July 2019	Sunday	TBC vs TBC WORLD CUP FINAL	2.30 PM (9:30 AM GMT / 10.30 AM Local)	Lords, London